
RESULTS

ASCA Cross Country Competition
Kelsterbach (FRA), 07. November 2009



7. NOV 2009

Name Airline AK Team

1 Konradsdottir, Huld 480 Icelandair F40 1 Y 1 22:27,9
2 Knodt, Riitta 431 Lufthansa F40 2 Y 2 22:36,1
3 Schad, Sandra 432 Lufthansa F 1 Y 3 23:13,1
4 Berels, Marika 430 Lufthansa F40 3 Y 4 23:52,7
5 Minden, Frederike 433 Lufthansa F 2 Y 5 24:04,2
6 NordfjÄrd, Sigrun Birna 481 Icelandair F40 4 Y 6 24:14,4
7 MÅnsson, Anne 452 SAS F40 5 Y 7 24:35,4
8 Magnusdottir, Bryndis 482 Icelandair F40 6 Y 8 24:59,5
9 Jensen, Ida 450 SAS F40 7 Y 9 26:04,2

10 Zurita Vallejo, MarÇa Dolores 414 Iberia F40 8 Y 10 26:16,7
11 Jorge Jorge, Ana Beatriz 411 Iberia F 3 Y 11 26:22,7
12 PeÉa, EstefanÇa 412 Iberia F 4 Y 12 29:24,6
13 SinÇs Berrocal, MarÇa Antonia 413 Iberia F 5 Y 13 30:32,4
14 Tryggvadottir, Sigrun 483 Icelandair F40 9 Y 14 32:21,2
15 Nielsen, SynnÑve 453 SAS F40 10 Y 15 33:14,7

ASCA Cross Country 2009 Kelsterbach (FRA)
WomenÄs Individual Competition
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7. NOV 2009

Team

1. Lufthansa 9
431 Knodt, Riitta 22:36,1 2
432 Schad, Sandra 23:13,1 3
430 Berels, Marika 23:52,7 4

2. Icelandair 15
480 Konradsdottir, Huld 22:27,9 1
481 NordfjÄrd, Sigrun Birna 24:14,4 6
482 Magnusdottir, Bryndis 24:59,5 8

3. SAS 31
452 MÅnsson, Anne 24:35,4 7
450 Jensen, Ida 26:04,2 9
453 Nielsen, SynnÇve 33:14,7 15

4. Iberia 33
414 Zurita Vallejo, MarÉa Dolores 26:16,7 10
411 Jorge Jorge, Ana Beatriz 26:22,7 11
412 PeÑa, EstefanÉa 29:24,6 12

ASCA Cross Country 2009 Kelsterbach (FRA)
WomenÄs Team Competition

Place Names Time Points



7. NOV 2009

Name Airline AK Team

1 MuÄoz LÅpez, Antonio Javier 424 Iberia M 1 Y 1 29:34,2
2 Haines, Adrian 401 British Airways M40 1 N 0 29:45,3
3 Dixon, Dave 400 British Airways M40 2 N 0 30:09,5
4 Doennestad, Tellef 462 SAS M 2 Y 2 30:27,6
5 Bezold, Marcus 443 Lufthansa M 3 Y 3 30:40,1
6 Alonso GonzÇlez, TomÇs 420 Iberia M 4 Y 4 32:00,0
7 Cabrera Cabrera, SimÅn 421 Iberia M40 3 Y 5 32:21,6
8 Fuss, Torsten 440 Lufthansa M40 4 Y 6 32:25,6
9 Madsen, Henrik 466 SAS M40 5 Y 7 32:32,7

10 Pittack, Thomas 447 Lufthansa M40 6 Y 8 32:40,3
11 Sylvester, Kenneth 468 SAS M40 7 Y 9 32:43,7
12 Egonsson, Dagur 493 Icelandair M40 8 Y 10 33:10,6
13 LÅpez de la Morena, Julio JosÉ 423 Iberia M 5 Y 11 33:14,4
14 Walters, Barry 403 British Airways M40 9 N 0 33:27,9
15 Bade, Michael 441 Lufthansa M40 10 Y 12 33:45,9
16 Puerta Robles, Francisco 426 Iberia M40 11 Y 13 34:13,8
17 PeÄa Alcocer, Miguel Ñngel 425 Iberia M40 12 Y 14 34:25,7
18 Kuenzel, Michael 446 Lufthansa M 6 Y 15 34:40,3
19 Rushmer, Gary 402 British Airways M40 13 N 0 34:46,4
20 Johansen, Tom Roger 464 SAS M40 14 Y 16 34:52,5
21 Haraldsson, Baldur 494 Icelandair M40 15 Y 17 35:02,1
22 Arnarson, Oddgeir 490 Icelandair M 7 Y 18 35:07,9
23 Detemmermann, Erik 442 Lufthansa M40 16 Y 19 35:17,7
24 Kolbe, Jens 445 Lufthansa M40 17 Y 20 35:36,2
25 Briem, Olafur 492 Icelandair M40 18 Y 21 35:53,5
26 MÖnsson, Per 467 SAS M40 19 Y 22 37:36,0
27 Santana Ortega, Juan Carlos 422 Iberia M40 20 Y 23 39:40,6
28 Liland, Odd Petter 465 SAS M40 21 Y 24 41:11,1
29 Hinriksson, Ulfar 495 Icelandair M40 22 Y 25 44:57,0
30 Cutress, Jonathan 496 Icelandair M40 23 Y 26 47:20,5
31 Andreasen, Jimmy 461 SAS M40 24 Y 27 52:43,2
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7. NOV 2009

Team

1. Iberia 48
424 MuÄoz LÅpez, Antonio Javier 29:34,2 1
420 Alonso GonzÇlez, TomÇs 32:00,0 4
421 Cabrera Cabrera, SimÅn 32:21,6 5
423 LÅpez de la Morena, Julio JosÉ 33:14,4 11
426 Puerta Robles, Francisco 34:13,8 13
425 PeÄa Alcocer, Miguel Ñngel 34:25,7 14

2. Lufthansa 63
443 Bezold, Marcus 30:40,1 3
440 Fuss, Torsten 32:25,6 6
447 Pittack, Thomas 32:40,3 8
441 Bade, Michael 33:45,9 12
446 Kuenzel, Michael 34:40,3 15
442 Detemmermann, Erik 35:17,7 19

3. SAS 80
462 Doennestad, Tellef 30:27,6 2
466 Madsen, Henrik 32:32,7 7
468 Sylvester, Kenneth 32:43,7 9
464 Johansen, Tom Roger 34:52,5 16
467 MÖnsson, Per 37:36,0 22
465 Liland, Odd Petter 41:11,1 24

4. Icelandair 117
493 Egonsson, Dagur 33:10,6 10
494 Haraldsson, Baldur 35:02,1 17
490 Arnarson, Oddgeir 35:07,9 18
492 Briem, Olafur 35:53,5 21
495 Hinriksson, Ulfar 44:57,0 25
496 Cutress, Jonathan 47:20,5 26

ASCA Cross Country 2009 Kelsterbach (FRA)
MenÄs Team Competition
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